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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.18 727 F 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

24.33 714 H 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

24.45 703 F 16/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

24.60 691 F 18/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

24.64 687 H 16/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

24.73 680 F 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

24.74 679 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

24.92 664 H 30/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Welsh Ind 2

25.27 637 H 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

25.33 633 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

25.64 610 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

25.83 597 F 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

26.05 582 H 25/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

27.05 519  30/10/13 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

27.49 495  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Co South'ton 2

27.71 483  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

27.97 470  31/10/12 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

28.72 434  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

29.89 385  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

30.62 358  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

31.17 339  03/11/11 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

33.09 283  06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

33.61 271  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Co South'ton 2

34.78 244  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Co South'ton 3

38.16 185  27/10/10 City of Southampton Champ Southampton Co South'ton 4

39.23 170 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Co South'ton 3

39.52 166  03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Co South'ton 3
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39.52 166  03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Co South'ton 3

41.45 144  03/04/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Co South'ton 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.73 680 F 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

24.74 679 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2
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24.60 691 F 18/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

25.27 637 H 18/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

25.33 633 H 20/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 2

25.83 597 F 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

25.64 610 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 2

26.05 582 H 25/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Plymouth Lea 2

27.05 519  30/10/13 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

27.49 495  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Co South'ton 2

27.71 483  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2
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28.72 434  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

29.89 385  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

31.17 339  03/11/11 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

30.62 358  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

33.61 271  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Co South'ton 2

33.09 283  06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Co South'ton 2

34.78 244  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Co South'ton 3

38.16 185  27/10/10 City of Southampton Champ Southampton Co South'ton 4

39.23 170 H 18/07/10 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Co South'ton 3
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